Waynesville Christian School
Preschool Enrollment

Child’s Name

Child’s Age

Child’s Birth date

Child’s & Mother’s
Home Address

Home Phone

Mother’s Name

Mother’s E-mail

Mother’s Cell #

Mother’s Work#

Father’s Name

Father’s E-mail

Father’s Cell#

Father’s Work#

Child’s & Father’s
Home Address

Siblings Names/Ages

Church Membership

Non-refundable enrollment fee schedule
Re-enrollment before April 1- $75.00  New student enrollment before April 1- $100.00
Enrollment after April 1- $100.00

Hours: Vary
2 day a.m. 3 year olds Tues/Thurs $1400 paid 9 mo. $155.56
3 day a.m. 4 year olds Monday/Wednesday/Friday $2000 paid 9 mo. $222.22
5 day a.m. 4/5 year olds (pre-K) Monday through Friday $2700 paid 9 mo. $300.00
2 day curriculum fee $45.00 3 day curriculum fee $58.00 5-day curriculum fee $75.00

Curriculum fee must be paid upon enrolling, but will be refunded if child is withdrawn before September.
Tuition payments are based from September through May. Yearly tuition paid in full by Sept. 5 will receive
a 5% discount off yearly tuition price.

Payment Method: Cash Check# Amount
Date Enrollment fee paid
Initial if packet given




